
 
 

Assembly and Parts Manual 
JRF-14RN Deluxe Rip Fence w/Resaw 
(#714101, fits 15” x 15” table) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
JET 
427 New Sanford Road 
LaVergne, Tennessee 37086 Part No. M-714101 
Ph.: 800-274-6848 Edition 2  09/2018 
www.jettools.com Copyright © 2016 JET 



 4

JRF-14R Parts List 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty 
1 ................ 198013 .......................Lock Handle* ...........................................................  ...................................... 1 
2 ................ TS-1540061 ...............Hex Nut* .................................................................. M8 ................................. 1 
3 ................ SG049100 ..................Flanged Hex Cap Screw.......................................... M4*6*0.8 ....................... 1 
4 ................ 198006 .......................Leaf Spring ..............................................................  ...................................... 1 
5 ................ TS-2249402 ...............Socket Head Button Screw ..................................... M10-1.5x40 ................... 1 
6 ................ 136470-1 ....................Wear Pad ................................................................ 10x28x1 mm ................. 6 
7 ................ SS100250 ..................Nylon Set Screw ...................................................... M10-1.5x10 ................... 2 
8 ................ 198059 .......................Pointer .....................................................................  ...................................... 1 
9 ................ TS-2285502 ...............Pan Head Phillips Screw ......................................... M5x5 ............................. 1 
10 .............. 198004 .......................Fixed Block ..............................................................  ...................................... 1 
11 .............. F001755 .....................Lock Nut (Black) ...................................................... M10 ............................... 1 
12 .............. 198140 .......................Fence Body .............................................................  ...................................... 1 
13 .............. JWBS14-F01 .............JET Plaque .............................................................. 1-3/16 x 2-1/4” .............. 1 
14 .............. F011270 .....................Pan Hd Phillips Tap Screw (Black) .......................... #6-20x1/2”..................... 2 
15 .............. 198015 .......................Fence Cover ............................................................  ...................................... 2 
16 .............. 198010 .......................Spacer Bushing ....................................................... Ø6.5x42.5 mm .............. 4 
17 .............. TS-2361061 ...............Spring Washer......................................................... M6 ................................. 4 
18 .............. TS-1503121 ...............Socket Head Cap Screw ......................................... M6x55L ......................... 4 
19 .............. 100152 .......................Screw Knob .............................................................  ...................................... 1 
20 .............. 198145 .......................Aluminum Extrusion Fence...................................... 515L x 50H mm ............ 1 
21 .............. 198142 .......................Rear Hook ...............................................................  ...................................... 1 
22 .............. TS-2311061 ...............Hex Nut.................................................................... M6 ................................. 1 
23 .............. 198012 .......................Adjust Screw............................................................ M6x20 ........................... 1 
24 .............. 198092 .......................Resaw Post* ............................................................  ...................................... 1 
25 .............. JWBS14-F27 .............Rear Rail..................................................................  ...................................... 1 
26 .............. JWBS14-F24 .............Guide Rail ................................................................  ...................................... 1 
27 .............. JWBS14-F23 .............Scale Label .............................................................. (inches) ......................... 1 
28 .............. JWBS14-F25 .............Front Rail .................................................................  ...................................... 1 
29 .............. TS-1550041 ...............Flat Washer*............................................................ M6xØ13 ........................ 7 
30 .............. TS-1482041 ...............Hex Cap Screw* ...................................................... M6x20 ........................... 7 
31 .............. TS-0720071 ...............Lock Washer* .......................................................... 1/4“................................ 5 
32 .............. 2013-285 ....................End Cap................................................................... 25x50 mm ..................... 2 
 .................. JWBS14-HKN ...........Hardware Package (includes items marked with *) .  ...................................... 1 

 




